ASTOUND TV

COMMERCIAL CHANNEL LINEUP

BASIC CABLE

MyNetworkTV HD
ION HD
WOAINBC HD
KENS CBS HD
Telemundo
CWHD

8  Univision HD
10 KLRNPBS HD
11 KABBFOXHD
12 KSATABC HD
13 HSNHD

~No o wnN

C-SPAN
QVC HD
UniMéas HD
KHCE-TV HD
C-SPAN 2
C-SPAN 3
Qvec2

HSN 2
Jewelry TV
Daystar
EWTN

M U S | C C H O | C E Tl E R (Requires Expanded Cable)

501 Music Choice Hit List

502 Music Choice Max

503 Music Choice Dance

504 Music Choice ‘60s

505 Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B
506 Music Choice Rap

507 Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics
508 Music Choice Throwback Jamz
509 Music Choice R&B Classics
510 Music Choice R&B Soul

511 Music Choice Gospel

512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

Music Choice Reggae
Music Choice Rock
Music Choice Yacht Rock
Music Choice Alternative

Music Choice Adult Alternative

Music Choice Rock Hits
Music Choice Classic Rock
Music Choice Soft Rock
Music Choice Love Songs
Music Choice Pop Hits

Music Choice Party Favorites

EXPAN DED CABLE (Includes Basic TV)

23 NewsNation HD

26 Lifetime HD

27 Oxygen HD

28 ESPNHD

29  Longhorn Network HD

30 ESPN2HD

31 Bally Sports Southwest HD
32 Fox Sports 1 HD

33  The Golf Channel HD

34 National Geographic Channel HD

35 Disney Channel HD
36  Nickelodeon HD

37  Hallmark Channel HD
38  Freeform HD

39  Animal Planet HD

40
41
42
43

Cartoon Network HD
Discovery HD

TLC HD

MSNBC HD

CNN HD

HLN HD

CNBC HD

Fox News Channel HD
The Weather Channel HD
A&E HD

USAHD

TNTHD

TBS HD

FXHD

Turner Classic Movies HD

D | G | TA L CA B L E (Includes Basic & Expanded)

100 Discovery Family Channel
101 Boomerang

102 Nick Jr.

103 Teen Nick

104 Nick Toons

105 Disney XD HD

106 Disney Jr. HD

107 Universal Kids

108 UpTV

110 Nick 2

SPORTS TIER

(Requires Expanded Cable)

132 MLB StrikeZone HD

226 Stadium College Sports Atlantic
227 Stadium College Sports Central
228 Stadium College Sports Pacific
230 FanDuel TV

231 GolTV

235 MAVTV HD

118
120
122
124
126
127
128
129
130
135

236
237
238
239
240
242
243

ACC Network HD
CNBC World HD

BBC World News
ESPNews HD

Outdoor Channel HD
Fox Deportes

NFL Network HD
ESPNU HD

ESPN Deportes HD
CBS Sports Network HD

World Fishing Network
Sportsman Channel
YES Network

NFL RedZone HD
The Fight Network
GAME+ HD

Madison Square
Garden Network

192 Inspiration Network
193  Word Network
194 TBN

267 TBN Inspire
268 Smile of a Child
270 StartTVv

271 MeTV

272 Estrella TV
273 Exitos TV

274 Movies!

275 Heroes & Icons

523 Music Choice Teen Hits

524 Music Choice Kidz Only

525 Music Choice Toddler Tunes
526 Music Choice Y2K

527 Music Choice 90's

528 Music Choice 80’s

529 Music Choice 70’s

530 Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies
531 Music Choice Pop & Country
532 Music Choice Today's Country
533 Music Choice Country Hits

55 AMCHD

56 Bravo HD

57  History Channel HD
58  Travel Channel HD
59 OWNHD

60 Food Network HD
61 HGTVHD

62 BETHD

63 E!'HD

64 SyfyHD

65 TruTVHD

66  Paramount Network HD
67 Comedy Central HD
68 TV Land HD

69 Galavision HD

136 Big Ten Network HD

150 Magnolia Network HD

152 Destination America HD
154 Cooking Channel HD

155 Lifetime Real Women

156 Smithsonian HD

158 Ovation HD

160 American Heroes Channel
162 Science Channel HD

163 FYIHD

HDTV TIER
(Requires Expanded Cable)
178 HD Net Movies
179 MTV Live HD
180 AXS TV HD

Certain programs require either Core, Entertainment, Expanded or Digital TV. Not all services are available in all areas. Channel locations and availability
subject to change. In order to subscribe to the Entertainment and Digital Tier, customer must have the Core or Expanded package. All names, logos, imag-
es and service marks are the property of their respective owners. For more recent channel listings, please visit astound.com. HD refers to High Definition.
Channel lineup accurate as of May, 2024. Specific services and channels subject to availability and may change. Please contact us for details. A digital
receiver is required for each television set. HD television and HD receiver required to view HD channels. © 2024 Astound Business Solutions, LLC.

All rights reserved.

276
277
278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541

542
543

164
166
167
169
172
180
181
182
183
184

Powered by

GetTV

Crit

Court TV Mystery
Antenna TV
Charge!

Comet TV

This TV

Create

PBS Kids

True Crime Network
Quest

Music Choice Classic Country
Music Choice Contemporary Christian
Music Choice Pop Latino
Music Choice Relaxing Vibes
Music Choice Mexicana
Music Choice Tropicales
Music Choice Romances
Music Choice Sounds of The
Seasons

Music Choice Stage & Screen
Music Choice Soundscapes

Great American Family HD
VH1 HD

CMT HD

MTV HD

MotorTrend HD

SEC Network HD

Fox Sports 2 HD

Tennis Channel HD

Fox Business Network HD
Fox Weather HD

Hallmark Mystery HD
Hallmark Family HD

BBC America HD

WeTV HD

Independent Film Channel HD

Viceland

Nat Geo Wild HD
Discovery Life
NBC Universo HD
Logo

AXS TV HD
MTV2 HD

BET Soul

CMT Music

MTV Classic

Astou

Business Solutions

N

nd™

288
289
290
291
292
293

544
545
546
547
548
549
550

9N

125
133
134
140
147
161
174
225
245
246
247

185
186
187
188
259

& TiVo

Rewind TV

Catchy Comedy
Mainstreet TV Network
Rewind TV

Court TV

Laff

1019 Public Access Information
1020 Local Government Channel

Music Choice Smooth Jazz

Music Choice Jazz

Music Choice Blues

Music Choice Singers & Swing
Music Choice Easy Listening

Music Choice Classical Masterpieces
Music Choice Light Classical

Sundance Channel HD
FXX HD

MLB Network HD

Bally Sports Southwest Plus HD
Lifetime Movie Network HD
POP TV HD

Investigation Discovery HD
GSN HD

NBATV HD

MoviePlex

IndiePlex

RetroPlex

4K Channels
1525 4K FOX Event
1526 4K FOX Event 2

BET Jams

BET Her

Nick Music

MTV Tr3s

FX Movie Channel HD

1.833.BIZ.ASTOUND (1.833.249.2786)
astoundbusiness.com



